

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1638

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/8/2018

Title: Ordinance awarding the 2018 Task Order Contract for Flatwork and Pavement Markings Package 1 to

Pinnacle Concrete Construction, LLC in an amount not to exceed \$888,540.50, of which \$51,125.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System, for the construction of work associated with street maintenance projects, located citywide. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director,

Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Flatwork_Pavement Markings Package 1- Bid Matrix, 2. Pinnacle Concrete Construction - 1295

Form, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2018-03-08-0179, 5. Staff Presentations

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/8/2018	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass